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OFFICE OF
SECRETARY OF STATE

BREMER FHRLER FRKANKFORT,
Secrelary KENTUCKY

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOCLUTION
Or

CARROLLTON FURNITURE MANUFACTURING CO.

I, BREMER EHRLER, Secretary of Stare of the Commonweaith of Kentucky, do
hereby certify that iriplicate originals of Articles of Dissolution of

o CARROLLTON FURNITURE MANUFACTURING GO,

duly signed and verified pursuant (o the provisions of Kentucky Revised Siatutes Chapter
2714 have been received in this office and comply with the statutes.

Accordingly. as Secreiary of State and by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, I
do hereby issue this Certificate of Dissolution of the ajoresaid corporation.

Witness my official signature and seal of office this _ 15T
day of SEPTEMBER | 79 88 | ar Frankfort, Kentucky.

7 & »

SECALTARY OF

SECRETARY OF STATE e e

ASSISTANT SECRETARY OF STATE
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Pursunnt  to  the provesions of  Scotion 92 of the
#emtuckhy Business Ccorporation Ack, the undersigned corporas-
Tive ddpots tho following Aviicliles of Dissolution for the
purpose of dissolving the corvoration:

L. ithe vame of the coerporation is

Carrollion Furriture Mig. Co.

2. 4 statemeunt oL Lntent to disscolve the corporation

was Tilea by the Seocretary or Stat: of Fentucky on ff"’g

1

1S, pursuant to the provisions o©of the Xentucky
Buniness Lorporation Acii.

3. ATL o debis,  obligaticens o liabllities o©f the
o pLration heve bkeen peid ana dischare=d, or adeguata

proevision has Leen made thercofor.

=Y

. Al remalning properiy ana assets of the corpera-
ticn  have been distributed among Lts  sharsholders, in
reeordance with thelr rospootive ¥ gnts and intoerests.

. Where ure no suins pending oyainst the corporation
Inoany coucrt lp rogproct oL which adoeguate provisicn has nod
baon made o Lle satisfaction of ony  judgwment, ordar or

acurew Winian may be entered againsyu dc.

/
nared Nevemsee 3, 1987,
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that on this _307L day of f@gﬂﬂwﬁﬂQ , 1987

apneared peforae e Arneld i, Priedman, whe, beling
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duly sworn, declared that he is  the Vico

Caryoilton Puraiiure iiiy. Co., that he execuced

the forogoing docunment as Vice Prosident of the corporation,
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C T CORPORATION SYSsSTION
Ansociated with The Corporatior: Trust Company
7 OLIVER STRLET. BOSTON. MASS. £210% < (617) 482-4420

August 29, 1288

RE: Carrollton Furniture Mfg. Co.

Senvetary ol State

Corpordation Division

State Capitol Building, Room 134
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Dear Sir/Madaem:

Pursuant to instructions of Counszel below, we enclose for filing the
documents identifisd below:
Incorporation . Merger
&, VDomastin
B. Foreign Evidence

Gualification

_______ Change of Agent/Office __XXX _ Dissolution
. A. Domestic __ A. Statemsat of Intent
< B. Foreign . E. Certifirate of Pisscolution
_____ Amendment  Hithdrawal
A, Domestic

B. Foreiyn Bvidence Otheaer

Xindiy send evidence to the unoergigned. If there are any problews,
please call at this toll-free pumber: 860-227-2034,

very truly yours,
C T CORPGRATION SYSTEM
! e / e g
) ~ W (O
;,:'{}/. . <l o P '//4'2’,/" (/
COUMSEL: Susan Rowland, L.A. ¢ -7‘4“-// 7% o’
TEXTRON, INC. Yennifer Eempke

Post Office Box 878 Service Representative
Frovidence, R.I. 02903

JOB #:FRU 55937-7
SPECYAL. INSTHUCTICNS:
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Apptiart SGCRETARY (% STy
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. COMMDONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE
ERANKEQRT, 400801-3443

SECREYARY OF STATE (502} 564-3450
COAPORATE FILINGS (502} 564-2648
AUGUST 15, 1988 CORPORATION RECORDS E02) £64-7330

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
ATIN: PAULA CALLAHAN
1633 RBROADWAY

NEW ¢ORK, NY 10019

RE: C/REROLLTON FURNITURE MANUFACTURING
CO.

DEAR MS. CALLAHAN:

We have received the "Horice of Tax Clearance” freom the Secretary of

Revenus for
Certificate
| srginals of
| fiiing fee.

Flease

the above named corporaiion. This office will issue the
of Dissolutlon (KRS Z71A.465(Z2}) upon receipt of triplicate
the Articles of Dissclution (KR5S 271A.%460) and the $15.9C

do not hesitate to call should you have any questions.

S5incerely yours,
(//. -F\,) 3 ./ﬂ N
i o
- ;‘> (L. Tty
Ruth Ann Posers
Corporation Division Director

L Eovaent) Odmgyevriopnny Eeapioyes REF
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Commissioner of Revenue
Capitol Annex
Frankfort. Kentucky 40801

Attention: Supervisor, Corporation Income
and lLicense Taw Section

KL - Carrollteon Turnicure Manufacruring Co.

Louisville, Xentucky

A Kentucky Corporation
Chartered: April 20, 1986

Stephen Frayne

C T Corporation System
1633 Broadway

New York, New York 10019

Gentlemen:

(yy} The above-named corporation has filed a statement of
intent to dissolve. We are forwarding a copy of that statement
to you, according to the provisions of KPS 271A.&25. In doing
so, we alsoc call your attention to KRS 271A.465.

{ ) The above-named corporation has filed &n application
for withdrawal from Kentucky. We are forwarding to you a cony

of that applicatiorn, according to tbe provisions of KRS 271A.590.

¢ ) Other

cc: Division o¢f Unenpleynent Insurandie
Contribution Section
Capitol Annex
Frankfort, Xentucky 40601
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Secrerary of State
New Capitcl Building

Frankfort, Rentucky Subject:

Attzntion: Corporation Records Division

Gentlemen:

In reply refer to
Contributions 1LWM

Your office recently notified this Agency that the above corporation has

filed application for (dissolution) [wibhdrswaddx

For vour information and records we wish to advise that the corporation
referred to has complied with the required provisions of the Kentuckw

Unemployment Insurance Act.

Vetry truly yours,

C.C. Mubley,Asst. Manager

Contribution Branch

Byt barrvy bW Moure
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To: Ms. Paul Callahan

From:  Ruth Ann Powers, Director
Caorparation Division

RE: Carreollton Furniture Manufacturing
Co.

As Per our phone conservation on Oct. 28, 1987,

I am enclosing a copy 2f the Statement of
Intent to Dissclve which was filed in our
office on November 18, 1981.

Also, ck#44450 in the amount of $5.00 which
attached letter states the fee was for 1985
annual report. This was not processed
because of the Intent to Dissolve on file,
they are 1ot required to file annual reports.

You will find a copy of the Kentucky Statue
KRS 271A.440 pertaining to revocation of
voluntary dissolution proceedings by consent
of shareholiders. If the corp. does not want
to dissolve , pleasz file the annual reports
due, which are encleosed, and a revocation

of the intent to dissolve, The fili ng fee

" on the Annual Reports is $15.00 and the

revocation of the Intent is $10.80. if vou
need any further assistance, please let us

know. A ‘ﬂ’i,'\"q
Thanks, ; 8 %
Clerk, Principal

Kim Bagwell, Corpor
(502) 564-2848
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COMMONWEALTH GF KENTUCKY

REVEMUE CABINET
FRANKFOKT
40620

TO: Secrelury of State
DATE: August 10, 1988 e

SUBJECT: Carrollton Furniture Manufacturing Co.
Date of Intent ~ 11-18-81 o

The above--pamed corporaticn has complied with the ragquirements of the
Revenue Cabinet with regpect to the filing of returns and the payment of

taxes due which are assessed and collected by this Csbiret.

C. Emmett Calvert, Secretary
Revenue Cabinet

Account No. 52949

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLCYEER M/F/H



